

## Point combining request form

Two World of Hyatt members are eligible to combine points to redeem an award. Members may only transfer or receive points once every 30 days.

## MEMBER INFORMATION

Member 1 Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_ World of Hyatt membership number: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Phone: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Mailing Address: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Member 2 Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_ World of Hyatt membership number: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Phone: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Mailing Address: \_\_\_\_\_\_

E-mail: \_\_\_\_\_

E-mail: \_\_\_\_\_

## POINT COMBINING

I,	, authorize Wo	rld of Hyatt Customer Service to	
deduct	points from my membership account	number	and
place them in membership	account number	for the purpose of award redem	nption.

## **RETURN YOUR COMPLETED REQUEST**

Omaha, NE 68127-0089 USA
--------------------------

**For more information, please contact World of Hyatt Customer Service.** 800.544.9288 (within the U.S. and Canada) 402.593.8615 (outside the U.S. and Canada) or visit hyatt.com for a listing of your nearest Hyatt Global Care Center

A single member may only participate in a point combining transaction (transferring or receiving of points) once every 30 days. In order to combine points, the following requirements must be met:

1. Member must have an active account to be eligible to combine points.

2. A World of Hyatt Point Combining Request Form must be completed and signed by both World of Hyatt members and submitted to World of Hyatt Customer Service. Forms are available by calling 800.544.9288/402.593.8615 or by visiting hyatt.com.

3. Points may be combined into only one member's account for redemption. Once the points are deposited in the receiving member's account, the member transferring the points will relinquish all rights to the combined points.

To book an award reservation using combined points, call World of Hyatt Customer Service at 800.544.9288/402.593.8615 or your nearest Hyatt Global Care Center.

World of Hyatt award reservations are subject to the reservation requirements of the individual hotel, such as length of stay. World of Hyatt award reservations are subject to the cancellation policy of the individual property at which member is redeeming an award. If member does not follow proper hotel cancellation policy or if member does not check in to the hotel, the credit card provided with the reservation will be charged in accordance with the hotel's cancellation or no-show policy. These policies vary by hotel and each hotel's cancellation policy can be found on the hotel's website on hyatt.com, by calling the hotel directly, or by contacting the nearest Hyatt Global Care Center.

Hyatt®, World of Hyatt® and related marks are trademarks of Hyatt Corporation or its affiliates. ©2023 Hyatt Corporation. All rights reserved.